Pofa St.

Cislo Jméno
60 m/Zdci/Rozbéh 1+1,2
1 25  Richter David
2 34  BeranJaromir
3 2 Andrle Radek
4 44 Rubas Michael
60 m/Zdci/Rozbéh 2+1,2
1 30 Studlar Adam
2 39 Hoang Milo$
3 35  Kloversa Lukas
4 53  Siman Florian
60 m/Zdaci/Rozbéh 3+0.4
1 13 Kindl Marek
2 40  Hausler Daniel
3 36  Grno Daniel

8. rocnik atletického mitinku Bélska mile - 12.09.2013

Ooddil

Narozen

UNICH (SKP Union Cheb - klub atlet20.11.1998

DDUPL (DDU Plzer) 31.05.2000
STRIB (TJ Banik St¥ibro) 26.09.2002
DOMAZ (AC Domailice) 08.11.2001

UNICH (SKP Union Cheb - klub atlet12.06.1999

BELA (Béla nad Radbuzou) 98
DDUPL (DDU Plzer) 26.08.1999
SIMAN (Simanovi) 25.09.2007
BELA (Béla nad Radbuzou) 99
BELA (Béla nad Radbuzou) 99
DDUPL (DDU Plzer) 23.08.1999

60 m/Zdkyné/Rozbéh 1+0.3

1 23 Petrikovicova Markéta
2 11  Jansova Veronika
3 37  Gaborova Nikola

60 m/Zdkyné/Rozbéh 2+1.0

1 14 Konicarova Carmen-Anna
2 7 Duchkova Josefina
3 38 Dubska Terezie

60 m/Zdkyné/Rozbéh 3+0.2

1 52 Vsetickova Kamila
2 27  Rzymanova Monika
3 3 Benesova Katefina

100 m/Muzi/Rozbéh 1+1.2

UNICH (SKP Union Cheb - klub atlet 12.05.1998

STRIB (TJ Banik Stibro) 01.03.2001
DDUPL (DDU Plzef) 12.10.1998
DOMAZ (AC Domatzlice) 22.04.1998

UNICH (SKP Union Cheb - klub atlet 28.07.1998

1 19  Merxbauer Matous
2 5 Civi$ Jan

3 22 Olic¢ Pavel

100 m/Muzi/Rozbéh 2+0.5

1 17  Ledvina Jakub

2 41  TauerJan

3 8 Fau Stépan

100 m/Muzi/Rozbéh 3+1.0

1 45  Marustik Daniel
2 32  Vojtéch Tomas
3 29 Spindler David

DDUPL (DDU Plzer) 27.10.2000
STRIB (TJ Banik Stfibro) 18.01.2000
DOMAZ (AC Domatzlice) 16.11.1998
STRIB (TJ Banik Stfibro) 22.05.2000
SOPLZ (TJ Sokol SG Plzen-Petfin)  02.02.1993
DOMAZ (AC Domatzlice) 01.01.1995
DOMAZ (AC Domatzlice) 25.10.1994
DOMAZ (AC Domatlice) 26.09.1995
DOMAZ (AC Domatzlice) 08.12.1995
SOPLZ (TJ Sokol SG Plzen-Petfin)  20.03.1995
SKPLZ (AK SKODA Plzefi) 16.09.1994
TRIKV (TRIATLET Karlovy Vary) 11.05.1993

ACMLA (AC Marianské Lazné, o.s.) 07.10.1994

Vykon

07.97
09.29
09.45
09.48

08.22
08.27
09.28
16.41

09.01
09.04
09.87

08.40
09.73
11.10

08.46
08.61
10.91

08.49
08.81
09.07

11.90
12.60
12.73

11.45
11.63
11.78

11.38
11.60
12.47



100 m/Dorostenci/Rozbéh 1+0.9

1

2
3
4

25
42
50
48

Richter David
Blacky Tomas
Cakora Michal
Svatos Lukas

100 m/Dorostenci/Rozbéh 2+1.3

1 43 Vachal Vaclav

2 24 Pivorika Martin

3 49  Krlta Tomas

4 30 Studlar Adam

100 m/Zeny/Béh 1+0.4

1 31 Stychova Martina
2 1 Adlerova Kristyna
3 26  Rubdsova Nikola
100 m/Zeny/Béh 2+0.5

1 23 Petrikovicova Markéta
2 52  Vsetickova Kamila
3 7 Duchkovd Josefina
1000 m/Zdci/Béh

1 21  Novy Daniel

2 40  Hausler Daniel

3 62  Podestat Vit

4 6 Davidik Jakub

5 36  Grno Daniel

6 33  Vysin Marek

7 12 Kertis Ondrej

8 2 Andrle Radek

9 34  Beran Jaromir

10 13  Kindl Marek

11 18 Matulka Adam

12 35 Kloversa Lukas

13 20 Mundil Marek
800 m/Zikyné/Béh

1 3 BenesSova Katefina
2 11  Jansova Veronika
3 38  Dubska Terezie

4 37  Gaborova Nikola

1 mile/Zeny/Béh

1
2

28
58

Simeckova Lucie

Hinterholzingerova Jana

1 mile/Dorostenky/Findle

1
2

51
15

Kovarikova Bara
Kreidlova Barbora

UNICH (SKP Union Cheb - klub atlet20.11.1998

DOMAZ (AC Domailice)
SOPLZ (TJ Sokol SG Plzen-Pettin)
DOMAZ (AC Domatlice)

DOMAZ (AC Domatzlice)
DOMAZ (AC Domatlice)
SOPLZ (TJ Sokol SG Plzen-Pettin)

20.09.1996
21.04.1997
27.02.1996

05.07.1996
22.04.1996
25.09.1997

UNICH (SKP Union Cheb - klub atlet12.06.1999

SOPLZ (TJ Sokol SG Plzen-Pettin)
SOPLZ (TJ Sokol SG Plzen-Petfin)
DOMAZ (AC Domatzlice)

01.08.1992
19.09.1996
20.06.1998

UNICH (SKP Union Cheb - klub atlet 12.05.1998

STRIB (TJ Banik Stfibro)

18.01.2000

UNICH (SKP Union Cheb - klub atlet 28.07.1998

SOPLZ (TJ Sokol SG Plzen-Pettin)
BELA (Béla nad Radbuzou)
DOMA (Domatzlice)

STRIB (TJ Banik Stfibro)
DDUPL (DDU Plzery)

STRIB (TJ Banik Stfibro)
STRIB (TJ Banik Stiibro)
STRIB (TJ Banik Stfibro)
DDUPL (DDU Plzery)

BELA (Béla nad Radbuzou)
STRIB (TJ Banik Stiibro)
DDUPL (DDU Plzer)

STRIB (TJ Banik Stiibro)

STRIB (TJ Banik Stfibro)
STRIB (TJ Banik Stfibro)
DDUPL (DDU Plzer)
DDUPL (DDU Plzery)

SOPLZ (TJ Sokol SG Plzen-Petfin)
MILDO (MIiLARI DomaZlice)

SKPLZ (AK SKODA Plzer)
SOPLZ (TJ Sokol SG Plzer-Pettin)

02.06.1998
99

06.08.1998
20.01.2002
23.08.1999
17.04.2001
17.11.2001
26.09.2002
31.05.2000
99

23.07.2001
26.08.1999
04.07.2000

22.05.2000
01.03.2001
27.10.2000
12.10.1998

01.08.1994
20.06.1994

12.02.1997
13.05.1996

11.91
12.22
12.56
13.49

11.78
11.94
12.90
13.63

12.55
12.99
13.41

13.33
13.70
13.89

3:07.13
3:12.96
3:21.03
3:31.88
3:39.71
3:40.46
3:52.27
3:52.78
3:58.54
3:58.83
4:01.22
4:01.27
4:01.37

3:23.02
3:25.25
3:55.17
4:02.70

5:20.24
5:34.53

6:35.85
6:35.91



1 mile/Muzi/Béh

00N O UL WN B

29
56
55
61
59
60
46
47

Spindler David
Splichal Josef
Splichal Martin
Frei Martin
Vachal Ondrej
Vesely Radek
Sykora Vladimir
Marz FrantiSek

1 mile/Dorostenci/Findle

1 54  Knopf Robin
60 m/Zdci/Findle 1+0,1

1 25  Richter David
2 39 Hoang Milos
3 30 Studlar Adam
4 13 Kindl Marek
60 m/Zdci/Findle 2+0,1

1 40  Hausler Daniel
2 34  Beran Jaromir
3 35 Kloversa Lukas
4 2 Andrle Radek

60 m/Zdkyné/Findle 1+0,1

1

2
3
4

23
52
14
7

Petrikovi¢ova Markéta
Vsetickovd Kamila
Konicarova Carmen-Anna
Duchkovd Josefina

60 m/Zdkyné/Findle 2+0,1

1
2
3

27
3

38
11

Rzymanova Monika
BenesSova Katefina
Dubska Terezie
Jansova Veronika

100 m/Zeny/Findle 1+0,2

1

2
3
4

31
1

23
26

Stychova Martina
Adlerova Kristyna
Petrikovi¢ova Markéta
Rubasova Nikola

100 m/Muzi/Findle 1-0,2

1

2
3
4

45
17
32
41

Marustik Daniel
Ledvina Jakub
Vojtéch Tomas
Tauer Jan

ACMLA (AC Marianské Laznég, o.s.) 07.10.1994

SPPR4 (Spartak Praha 4) 26.03.1993
SPPR4 (Spartak Praha 4) 26.03.1993
KROME (AK Kromé¥iz) 12.03.1986
MILDO (MILARI Domazlice) 24.04.1994
SKPLZ (AK SKODA Plzer) 03.06.1992
SVST (SV Stiibro) 11.04.1956
SOKOU (Sokol Kout) 27.05.1943
MILDO (MILARI DomaZlice) 09.05.1997

UNICH (SKP Union Cheb - klub atlet20.11.1998

BELA (Béla nad Radbuzou)

98

UNICH (SKP Union Cheb - klub atlet 12.06.1999

BELA (Béla nad Radbuzou) 99
BELA (Béla nad Radbuzou) 99
DDUPL (DDU Plzer) 31.05.2000
DDUPL (DDU Plzer) 26.08.1999
STRIB (TJ Banik Stfibro) 26.09.2002

UNICH (SKP Union Cheb - klub atlet 12.05.1998

STRIB (TJ Banik Stfibro)
DOMAZ (AC Domatzlice)

18.01.2000
22.04.1998

UNICH (SKP Union Cheb - klub atlet 28.07.1998

DOMAZ (AC Domatzlice) 16.11.1998
STRIB (TJ Banik Stfibro) 22.05.2000
DDUPL (DDU Plzer) 27.10.2000
STRIB (TJ Banik Stfibro) 01.03.2001
SOPLZ (TJ Sokol SG Plzen-Petfin)  01.08.1992
SOPLZ (TJ Sokol SG Plzen-Petfin)  19.09.1996

UNICH (SKP Union Cheb - klub atlet12.05.1998

DOMAZ (AC Domatzlice) 20.06.1998
SKPLZ (AK SKODA Plzeri) 16.09.1994
DOMAZ (AC Domatzlice) 26.09.1995
TRIKV (TRIATLET Karlovy Vary) 11.05.1993
DOMAZ (AC Domatzlice) 08.12.1995

4:34.61
4:36.51
4:37.16
4:38.91
4:46.78
5:06.92
7:45.60
8:44.90

4:49.81

07.63
08.27
08.72
09.23

09.09
09.52
09.53
09.55

08.28
08.58
08.64
08.70

08.87
09.26
11.05

DNP

12.52
12.91
13.12
13.29

11.18
11.52
11.53
11.63



100 m/Dorostenci/Findle +0,1
1 25 Richter David

2 43  Viachal Vaclav

3 24 Pivonka Martin

4 42  Blacky Tomas

6 min. dvojic/Zdci+Zdkyné/Béh

1 2 Hausler, Hoang

2 21 Vysin, Davidik

3 5 Balikova, Balin

4 8 Kloversa, Beran

5 1 Mastalifsky, Mastalifsky
6 6 Novak, Novak

7 17  Matulka, Anderle

8 15 Jakubse, Kind

9 22  Vsetickova, BenesSova
10 4 Vorlickova, Psitka

11 3 Janissov4, Balikova
12 20 Mundil, Jansova

13 19 Bahensky, Pankrac
14 6 Holik, Holik

10 min. dvojic/Zeny/Béh
1 9 Kreidlova, Kovarikova

10 min. dvojic/Muzi/Béh

13 Splichal, Splichal

7 Civig, Oli¢

12 Svatos, Novy

11 Marustik, Fau

18 Hammerle, Hammerle
10  Sykora, Marz

A Uk WN -

UNICH (SKP Union Cheb - klub atlet20.11.1998

DOMAZ (AC Domailice)
DOMAZ (AC Domatzlice)
DOMAZ (AC Domatlice)

05.07.1996
22.04.1996
20.09.1996

11.60
11.68
11.93
12.40

1.970 m
1.800 m
1.765m
1.703 m
1.695m
1.685m
1.676 m
1.675m
1.650m
1.607 m
1.600 m
1.440 m
1.235m
1.185m

2.920m

3.850m
3.830m
3.530m
3.518 m
2.960 m
2307 m



